LoOoNoULRWNE

Luke BENNETT
DFOK

Course : M Youth -16
Distance : 2830m

Time : 0:13:07 (4'38"/km)
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ASOM 2024 - ASOM Sprint 2
Leuven 18.5.2024

5'38"/km
4'10"/km
9'29"/km
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2'57"/km

ASOM

4/23

0.K.

Full result on Webres

1. Achille BOUCHERIE
2. Pjotr MERTENS
3. Thomas JANSEN
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http://www.asom.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5281
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